

ION[™] Mini T-Series[™]

Linear Super-LED[®] Lighthead

With a depth of only 1/2", the sleek ION Mini T-Series provides high performance warning or illumination in an extremely compact design.







Side View

TLMIB

FEATURES

- SAE Class 1 Certified (single color only)
- Linear Super-LED optics
- Available in Red, Blue, Amber, and/or White
- Available in SOLO[™] or DUO[™] colors
- SOLO color models have 25 Scan-Lock[™] flash patterns
- DUO color models have 69 Scan-Lock flash patterns
- Hard-coated lenses minimize environmental damage from sand, sun, salt, and road chemicals
- Synchronize to other Whelen sync products
- · Easily surface mounts with two screws
- Includes Black flange and a 4-wire 6" pigtail
- · Rated IP67 for dust and water resistance
- 12 VDC
- Single color amp draw 0.4 amps (peak) / 0.16 amps (avg)
- DUO color amp draw 0.2 amps per color (peak) / 0.08 amps per color (avg)
- Size: 1.50" (3.81cm) H x .50" (1.27cm) D x 3.34" (8.48cm) L
- · Five year warranty

MODELS

TLMI*	Red, Blue, Amber or White
TLMI2#	DUO Color, Amber/Blue, Amber/White, Red/Blue, Red/Amber, Red/White or Blue/White

Replace * symbol in model number with color desired: R = Red, B = Blue, C = White, A = Amber

Replace # symbol in model number with DUO color desired:

M = Amber/Blue, F = Amber/White, J = Red/Blue, D = Red/White, E=Blue/White, K=Red/Amber

OPTIONS

TIONMFC	Chrome Flange
TIONMBK1	Univeral adjustable license plate bracket for two ION Mini T-Series lightheads, verticle mount
TIONMBK2	Univeral adjustable license plate bracket for two ION Mini T-Series lightheads, horizontal mount
TIONMGRM	Grommet mount kit
TIONMLB	Surface mount flange, Black, allows TLMI* to replace a flange mounted LINZ6 $^{\!$
TIONMLC	Surface mount flange, Chrome, allows $TLMI^\star$ to replace a flange mounted $LINZ6$

WARNING: This product may contain chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, visit whelen.com/regulatory.

51 Winthrop Road Chester, Connecticut 06412-0684 (860) 526-9504 www.whelen.com

Whelen Engineering reserves the right to upgrade and improve products without notice. © 2019 Whelen Engineering Company, Inc. Printed in U.S.A. NASCAR® is a registered trademark of the National Association for Stock Car Auto Racing, Inc. Code No. 13170G - 09/13/19



All products proudly designed, manufactured, and assembled in the U.S.A. • ISO 9001 Registered QMS